

Account Number 063097 71427622
Page 1 of 2

KAMAL BAJAJ 25 TREE RING CCT MANGO HILL QLD Australia 4509

20 January 2023

Dear KAMAL BAJAJ,

Here's your account information and a list of transactions from 12/01/22-20/01/23.

Account name KAMAL BAJAJ

BSB 063097
Account number 71427622
Account type NetBank Saver
Date opened 12/06/2022

Date	Transaction details	Amount	Balance
12 Jun 2022	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app tfr to saver	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
22 Jun 2022	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app tfr to savings	\$4,000.00	\$28,000.00
01 Jul 2022	Credit Interest	\$6.74	\$28,006.74
01 Jul 2022	TFN Withholding Tax	-\$2.00	\$28,004.74
01 Aug 2022	Credit Interest	\$12.55	\$28,017.29
01 Aug 2022	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app	\$5,000.00	\$33,017.29
01 Sep 2022	Credit Interest	\$24.47	\$33,041.76
06 Sep 2022	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app	\$4,000.00	\$37,041.76
01 Oct 2022	Credit Interest	\$31.39	\$37,073.15
01 Oct 2022	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app	\$3,000.00	\$40,073.15
15 Oct 2022	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app	\$18,000.00	\$58,073.15
01 Nov 2022	Credit Interest	\$51.57	\$58,124.72
08 Nov 2022	Transfer to xx9538 CommBank app	-\$124.72	\$58,000.00
11 Nov 2022	Transfer to xx9538 CommBank app	-\$10,000.00	\$48,000.00
01 Dec 2022	Credit Interest	\$56.72	\$48,056.72
29 Dec 2022	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app	\$5,500.00	\$53,556.72
30 Dec 2022	Transfer to xx9538 CommBank app	-\$700.00	\$52,856.72
01 Jan 2023	Credit Interest	\$61.03	\$52,917.75
02 Jan 2023	Transfer to xx9538 CommBank app	-\$400.00	\$52,517.75
03 Jan 2023	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app	\$500.00	\$53,017.75
03 Jan 2023	Transfer to xx9538 CommBank app	-\$1,000.00	\$52,017.75

Account Number	063097 71427622	
Page	2 of 2	

Date	Transaction details	Amount	Balance
08 Jan 2023	Transfer to xx9538 CommBank app	-\$500.00	\$51,517.75
18 Jan 2023	Transfer from xx9538 CommBank app	\$3,000.00	\$54,517.75

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

Brian Moseley

General Manager, Retail Customer Service